7:00 pm

7:02 pm

7:03 pm

7:45 pm

8:00 pm

8:01 pm

Mendon-Upton Regional School District

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

July 7, 2021
Special Meeting

|

RECEIVED

By Lauren Sannicandro at 3:53 pm, Jul 02, 2021

]

Nipmuc Regional High School- Professional Development Center

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

7:00 p.m.
Also available via Zoom

Approval of Agenda/Minutes
e Approval of Agenda

New Business

e MURSD Joint Town Meeting- Discussion & Finalization of Date

Community Comments

Other matters not anticipated by the Committee within 48 hours of the posted

meeting

Adjourn

The listing of matters are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all
items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent
permitted by law. Also, the timeframe for each topic is a general guideline and may not be strictly adhered to.

www.mursd.org


https://mursd.zoom.us/j/81835383504?pwd=UGc0ajVycEE2a1lYamFpRnJiMDc5QT09
lsannicandro
Received


