

## Mendon-Upton Regional School District

## SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

July 7, 2021 Special Meeting Nipmuc Regional High School- Professional Development Center 7:00 p.m. Also available <u>via Zoom</u>

7:00 pm	Call to Order Pledge of Allegiance
7:02 pm	Approval of Agenda/Minutes  ● Approval of Agenda
7:03 pm	New Business  • MURSD Joint Town Meeting- Discussion & Finalization of Date
7:45 pm	Community Comments
8:00 pm	Other matters not anticipated by the Committee within 48 hours of the posted meeting
8:01 pm	Adjourn